
Ride Or Glide 2025 OVERALL RESULTS

Final Position Bib Number Last Name First Name Team Total Elapsed Time Split 1 Time Split 2 Time

1 14 Christi Max A Team Of 4 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 00:58:37.9 00:28:32.1 00:30:05.8

2 55 Chad Sam Always A Headwind OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 00:58:44.6 00:28:20.7 00:30:23.9

3 11 Patrick Brian Oh 8 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 00:59:00.3 00:25:28.3 00:33:32.0

4 28 Luke Brandon Look Reach Pole OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 00:59:06.0 00:27:34.5 00:31:31.5

5 2 Inga Emmett Pedals Poles And Sno OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:00:31.0 00:22:49.0 00:37:42.0

6 66 Tommy Steve 50nunder OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:02:12.8 00:27:56.6 00:34:16.2

7 59 Hannah Heather Vagrant Fly Ladies OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:02:29.0 00:24:54.2 00:37:34.8

8 20 Amanda Thomas Team Bird Dog MASTERS Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:02:47.3 00:30:30.6 00:32:16.7

9 60 Fletcher Cameron Eat Pray Die OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:02:56.8 00:27:32.5 00:35:24.3

10 26 Blair Micah Beckett Fan Club OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:03:01.9 00:31:29.9 00:31:32.0

11 45 Riley Mike 2 Ugga Duggas OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:03:20.4 00:29:49.4 00:33:31.0

12 56 Steve Erik Sehr Schoen MASTERS Ski-Ski, Men 01:03:26.3 00:30:40.0 00:32:46.3

13 1 Karin Alisabeth Psychlones MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women 01:03:26.5 00:28:28.8 00:34:57.7

14 51 Anja & Kate Calvin And Hobbes OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 1h 3m 46s 500ms 32m 27s 300ms 31m 19s 200ms

15 5 Kira Kenny Three Person Relay OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:03:54.9 00:23:01.3 00:40:53.6

16 57 Emily Curtis Team Skidmarks OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:03:58.2 00:31:01.4 00:32:56.8

17 27 Jacob Cathal Kings Of Rice County OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:04:03.6 00:29:23.9 00:34:39.7

18 12 Rosie Laura Team Laura Rosie OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:04:13.7 00:34:43.0 00:29:30.7

19 53 Brian Jamie Wolverines MASTERS Bike-Ski, Men 01:05:04.7 00:27:38.1 00:37:26.6

20 29 Jj Chris Space Wranglers MASTERS Ski-Ski, Men 01:05:23.4 00:32:08.8 00:33:14.6

21 13 Pam Zarah Fall Risk OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:07:03.7 00:34:19.7 00:32:44.0

22 50 Dorian Donovan Team Bankstown OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:08:00.0 00:29:55.8 00:38:04.2

23 46 Stefan Lily Dukes Of Hazard OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:08:07.7 00:21:29.0 00:46:38.7

24 73 Sven Laura Spring Pansies MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:08:11.9 00:31:16.5 00:36:55.4

25 36 Michael Josh Natural Hazards OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:08:12.8 00:29:58.2 00:38:14.6

26 15 Glenn Jonathan Shorties Collectors Club OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:09:35.8 00:33:22.6 00:36:13.2

27 38 Nita Davya Cuz We Can OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:10:06.6 00:34:01.6 00:36:05.0

28 47 Joshua Ryan Fish And Gains OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:10:15.4 00:32:23.3 00:37:52.1

29 39 Oliver Oaken Kings Of Fairbanks OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:10:17.5 00:35:18.0 00:34:59.5

30 23 Ryan Patrik Koettbullarna OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:10:33.7 00:38:39.6 00:31:54.1

31 37 Matt Dylan Old And Slow OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:11:16.2 00:30:18.1 00:40:58.1

32 10 Ian Terry Uaf Pub OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:11:40.0 00:33:22.6 00:38:17.4

33 22 Ross Mark MASTERS Bike-Ski, Men 01:11:46.5 00:29:39.0 00:42:07.5

34 35 Ryan Kasey Ski Ya Later MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:11:58.6 00:32:44.4 00:39:14.2

35 62 Kenny Reid Library Thugs OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:12:25.6 00:37:59.3 00:34:26.3

36 72 Martin Dana Truffle Shufflers MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:12:28.6 00:37:51.6 00:34:37.0

37 8 Matt Owen Blistering Barnacles OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:12:30.5 00:27:25.9 00:45:04.6

38 74 Craig Oliver Hurry Up Dad OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:12:37.5 00:30:35.7 00:42:01.8

39 18 Emersyn George Mountain Madness OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:13:08.8 00:32:53.8 00:40:15.0

40 34 Kristen Ned Team Rozecchi MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:13:48.0 00:35:58.8 00:37:49.2

41 58 Ti Sarah Pulled Porkers OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:13:53.4 00:45:33.1 00:28:20.3

42 17 Brandon Nathan Frost And Furious OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:14:02.9 00:35:31.8 00:38:31.1

43 19 Cyndie Victoria Civil Disobedience MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women 01:15:10.3 00:33:07.4 00:42:02.9

44 30 Julie Anna Slow Valley Girls MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women 01:15:13.1 00:29:44.5 00:45:28.6

45 31 Maria Matt A Diamond And A Ruf MASTERS Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:15:48.8 00:33:40.4 00:42:08.4

46 43 Brecken Greyson The Broskis OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:16:08.0 00:42:17.7 00:33:50.3

47 49 Sally Trevor Green Goes MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:16:16.4 00:41:22.7 00:34:53.7

48 33 Helena Leif Ski What We Did There OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:16:30.4 00:32:38.7 00:43:51.7

49 75 Brittany Dmitry V2 V Tired OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:16:43.2 00:38:04.0 00:38:39.2

50 32 Jane Kat Recreational Users MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women 01:18:56.0 00:40:40.2 00:38:15.8

51 42 Trenton Peter Wet Beavers OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:19:35.0 00:39:12.6 00:40:22.4

52 69 Jessica Niels Flying Fish OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:19:44.5 00:32:56.3 00:46:48.2

53 40 Dayna Chloe The Mom Tourage OPEN Ski-Ski, Women 01:20:30.3 00:42:07.8 00:38:22.5

54 7 Coltyn Nolan No Name OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:22:04.8 00:45:50.4 00:36:14.4

55 64 Pascal Anna Fondue Wax OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:23:24.3 00:34:14.7 00:49:09.6
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56 71 Kieran Adah Beardy And The Beast OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:24:57.1 00:41:43.9 00:43:13.2

57 70 Basile Ingrid Lowkey Fire OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:26:04.2 00:21:23.0 01:04:41.2

58 4 Sydney Anne Figs And Fin OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:27:34.5 00:40:10.0 00:47:24.5

59 76 Katie Zoey Ice Ice Babies OPEN Ski-Ski, Women 01:29:04.4 00:42:29.8 00:46:34.6

60 48 Austin BlueRiver Shredlocked OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:30:15.2 00:40:18.5 00:49:56.7

61 9 Marla Greta Musk Ox Moms MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women 01:30:48.6 00:39:58.2 00:50:50.4

62 41 Shalane Isaac Declaration Of Indespandex OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:32:37.8 00:30:10.4 01:02:27.4

63 44 Joel Sookmi Mojo MASTERS Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:34:02.0 00:37:47.3 00:56:14.7

64 52 Elias Becky Gits And Shiggles OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:35:49.1 00:57:02.9 00:38:46.2

65 65 Mike Laura Kolasal OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:37:30.5 00:34:58.9 01:02:31.6

66 3 Kurt Martha Kmart OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:39:16.3 00:36:08.8 01:03:07.5

67 6 Glenn Dan Rwb Masters MASTERS Bike-Ski, Men 01:39:52.0 00:41:22.2 00:58:29.8

68 68 Steven Tracy We Blame Patrik MASTERS Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:44:07.6 00:47:47.5 00:56:20.1

69 24 Aly Angie Oops We Did It Again MASTERS Ski-Ski, Women 01:48:13.9 00:48:12.4 01:00:01.5

70 63 Shawna & Soren One Spring Chick OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:44:06.2 1h 5m 21s 300ms 00:43:44.9

71 25 Suzanne Heather Team Oxytocin OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:52:05.1 00:57:20.8 00:54:44.3

72 61 Grace Liz Margaritaville OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:56:17.9 00:45:40.7 01:10:37.2

73 16 Amber Chelsea Seal The win OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:56:26.4 00:57:53.8 00:58:32.6

74 54 Chelsea Jamie Mamas On A Mission OPEN Ski-Ski, Women - 01:12:02.1 - -

75 67 Joey Mavric Top Gun Woodriver OPEN Bike-Ski, Men - 00:59:31.7 - -
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Ride Or Glide 2025 CATERGORY RESULTS

Final Position Bib Number Last Name First Name Race Catergory Total Elapsed Time Split 1 Time Split 2 Time

MASTERS: BIKE-SKI, MEN 

1 53 Brian Jamie Wolverines MASTERS Bike-Ski, Men 01:05:04.7 00:27:38.1 00:37:26.6

2 22 Ross Mark MASTERS Bike-Ski, Men 01:11:46.5 00:29:39.0 00:42:07.5

3 6 Glenn Dan Rwb Masters MASTERS Bike-Ski, Men 01:39:52.0 00:41:22.2 00:58:29.8

MASTERS: BIKE-SKI, MIXED 

1 20 Amanda Thomas Team Bird Dog MASTERS Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:02:47.3 00:30:30.6 00:32:16.7

2 31 Maria Matt A Diamond And A Ruf MASTERS Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:15:48.8 00:33:40.4 00:42:08.4

3 44 Joel Sookmi Mojo MASTERS Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:34:02.0 00:37:47.3 00:56:14.7

4 65 Mike Laura Kolasa OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:37:30.5 00:34:58.9 01:02:31.6

5 68 Steven Tracy We Blame Patrik MASTERS Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:44:07.6 00:47:47.5 00:56:20.1

MASTERS: BIKE-SKI, WOMEN 

1 1 Karin Alisabeth Psychlones MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women 01:03:26.5 00:28:28.8 00:34:57.7

2 19 Cyndie Victoria Civil Disobedience MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women 01:15:10.3 00:33:07.4 00:42:02.9

3 30 Julie Anna Slow Valley Girls MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women 01:15:13.1 00:29:44.5 00:45:28.6

4 32 Jane Kat Recreational Users MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women 01:18:56.0 00:40:40.2 00:38:15.8

5 9 Marla Greta Musk Ox Moms MASTERS Bike-Ski, Women 01:30:48.6 00:39:58.2 00:50:50.4

MASTERS: SKI-SKI, MEN 

1 56 Steve Erik Sehr Schoen MASTERS Ski-Ski, Men 01:03:26.3 00:30:40.0 00:32:46.3

2 29 Jj Chris Space Wranglers MASTERS Ski-Ski, Men 01:05:23.4 00:32:08.8 00:33:14.6

MASTERS: SKI-SKI, MIXED

1 73 Sven Laura Spring Pansies MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:08:11.9 00:31:16.5 00:36:55.4

2 72 Martin Dana Truffle Shufflers MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:12:28.6 00:37:51.6 00:34:37.0

3 34 Kristen Ned Team Rozecchi MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:13:48.0 00:35:58.8 00:37:49.2

4 49 Sally Trevor Green Goes MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:16:16.4 00:41:22.7 00:34:53.7

MASTERS: SKI-SKI WOMEN 

1 24 Aly Angie Oops We Did It Again MASTERS Ski-Ski, Women 01:48:13.9 00:48:12.4 01:00:01.5

OPEN: BIKE-SKI MEN 

1 55 Chad Sam Always A Headwind OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 00:58:44.6 00:28:20.7 00:30:23.9

2 11 Patrick Brian Oh 8 OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 00:59:00.3 00:25:28.3 00:33:32.0

3 66 Tommy Steve 50nunder OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:02:12.8 00:27:56.6 00:34:16.2

4 27 Jacob Cathal Kings Of Rice County OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:04:03.6 00:29:23.9 00:34:39.7

5 50 Dorian Donovan Team Bankstown OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:08:00.0 00:29:55.8 00:38:04.2

6 36 Michael Josh Natural Hazards OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:08:12.8 00:29:58.2 00:38:14.6

7 47 Joshua Ryan Fish And Gains OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:10:15.4 00:32:23.3 00:37:52.1

8 23 Ryan Patrik Koettbullarna OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:10:33.7 00:38:39.6 00:31:54.1

9 37 Matt Dylan Old And Slow OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:11:16.2 00:30:18.1 00:40:58.1

10 10 Ian Terry Uaf Pub OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:11:40.0 00:33:22.6 00:38:17.4

11 8 Matt Owen Blistering Barnacles OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:12:30.5 00:27:25.9 00:45:04.6

12 74 Craig Oliver Hurry Up Dad OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:12:37.5 00:30:35.7 00:42:01.8

13 42 Trenton Peter Wet Beavers OPEN Bike-Ski, Men 01:19:35.0 00:39:12.6 00:40:22.4

14 67 Joey Mavric Top Gun Woodriver OPEN Bike-Ski, Men - 00:59:31.7 - -

OPEN: BIKE-SKI, MIXED

1 14 Christi Max A Team Of 4 OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 00:58:37.9 00:28:32.1 00:30:05.8

2 2 Inga Emmett Pedals Poles And Sno OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:00:31.0 00:22:49.0 00:37:42.0

3 60 Fletcher Cameron Eat Pray Die OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:02:56.8 00:27:32.5 00:35:24.3

4 5 Kira Kenny Three Person Relay OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:03:54.9 00:23:01.3 00:40:53.6

5 57 Emily Curtis Team Skidmarks OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:03:58.2 00:31:01.4 00:32:56.8

6 46 Stefan Lily Dukes Of Hazard OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:08:07.7 00:21:29.0 00:46:38.7

7 69 Jessica Niels Flying Fish OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:19:44.5 00:32:56.3 00:46:48.2

8 71 Kieran Adah Beardy And The Beast OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:24:57.1 00:41:43.9 00:43:13.2

9 70 Basile Ingrid Lowkey Fire OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:26:04.2 00:21:23.0 01:04:41.2

10 52 Elias Becky Gits And Shiggles OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:35:49.1 00:57:02.9 00:38:46.2

11 3 Kurt Martha Kmart OPEN Bike-Ski, Mixed 01:39:16.3 00:36:08.8 01:03:07.5

OPEN: BIKE-SKI, WOMEN

1 59 Hannah Heather Vagrant Fly Ladies OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:02:29.0 00:24:54.2 00:37:34.8
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2 51 Anja & Kate Calvin And Hobbes OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 1h 3m 46s 500ms 32m 27s 300ms 31m 19s 200ms

3 12 Rosie Laura Team Laura Rosie OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:04:13.7 00:34:43.0 00:29:30.7

4 13 Pam Zarah Fall Risk OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:07:03.7 00:34:19.7 00:32:44.0

5 38 Nita Davya Cuz We Can OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:10:06.6 00:34:01.6 00:36:05.0

6 4 Sydney Anne Figs And Fin OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:27:34.5 00:40:10.0 00:47:24.5

7 25 Suzanne Heather Team Oxytocin OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:52:05.1 00:57:20.8 00:54:44.3

8 61 Grace Liz Margaritaville OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:56:17.9 00:45:40.7 01:10:37.2

9 16 Amber Chelsea Seal The win OPEN Bike-Ski, Women 01:56:26.4 00:57:53.8 00:58:32.6

OPEN: SKI-SKI, MEN

1 28 Luke Brandon Look Reach Pole OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 00:59:06.0 00:27:34.5 00:31:31.5

2 26 Blair Micah Beckett Fan Club OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:03:01.9 00:31:29.9 00:31:32.0

3 45 Riley Mike 2 Ugga Duggas OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:03:20.4 00:29:49.4 00:33:31.0

4 15 Glenn Jonathan Shorties Collectors Club OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:09:35.8 00:33:22.6 00:36:13.2

5 39 Oliver Oaken Kings Of Fairbanks OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:10:17.5 00:35:18.0 00:34:59.5

6 62 Kenny Reid Library Thugs OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:12:25.6 00:37:59.3 00:34:26.3

7 17 Brandon Nathan Frost And Furious OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:14:02.9 00:35:31.8 00:38:31.1

8 43 Brecken Greyson The Broskis OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:16:08.0 00:42:17.7 00:33:50.3

9 7 Coltyn Nolan No Name OPEN Ski-Ski, Men 01:22:04.8 00:45:50.4 00:36:14.4

OPEN: SKI-SKI, MIXED

1 35 Ryan Kasey Ski Ya Later MASTERS Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:11:58.6 00:32:44.4 00:39:14.2

2 18 Emersyn George Mountain Madness OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:13:08.8 00:32:53.8 00:40:15.0

3 58 Ti Sarah Pulled Porkers OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:13:53.4 00:45:33.1 00:28:20.3

4 33 Helena Leif Ski What We Did There OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:16:30.4 00:32:38.7 00:43:51.7

5 75 Brittany Dmitry V2 V Tired OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:16:43.2 00:38:04.0 00:38:39.2

6 64 Pascal Anna Fondue Wax OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:23:24.3 00:34:14.7 00:49:09.6

7 48 Austin BlueRiver Shredlocked OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:30:15.2 00:40:18.5 00:49:56.7

8 41 Shalane Isaac Declaration Of Indespandex OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:32:37.8 00:30:10.4 01:02:27.4

9 63 Shawna & Soren One Spring Chick OPEN Ski-Ski, Mixed 01:44:06.2 1h 5m 21s 300ms 00:43:44.9

OPEN: SKI-SKI, WOMEN

1 40 Dayna Chloe The Mom Tourage OPEN Ski-Ski, Women 01:20:30.3 00:42:07.8 00:38:22.5

2 76 Katie Zoey Ice Ice Babies OPEN Ski-Ski, Women 01:29:04.4 00:42:29.8 00:46:34.6

3 54 Chelsea Jamie Mamas On A Mission OPEN Ski-Ski, Women - 01:12:02.1 - -
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